A.Report on number of Arizona Appraisers, Property Tax Agents and AMC'’s:

Licensed Residential
Certified Residential
Certified General

May Totals
Nonresident Temporary

Property Tax Agents

Appraisal Management Co.

5/2011
435
1185
801

2421
84

358

5/2012

322
1147

796
2265
70

360
147

5/2013
275
1125
780

2180
76

346
176



